

G 4th on A/c Bile

32

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W - Construction of road from Champawati Si hule path ke Bela chowk to Bela Ghat.					
Agency - Md. Mun taz					
Agreement no - 168/SBP/2020-21					
Date of agreement - 15-08-2020					
Stipulated date of Completion -					

ABSTRACT OF COST

(1/1) Providing and fixing working benchmark -- do				
Qty = 02 no			Page - 24	
Rs. 4450.97/each			Rs. 8982 = 00	
(2/2) Providing and fixing reference pillars -- do -- do				
Qty = 06 no			Page - 24	
Rs. 2062.65/each			Rs. 12376 = 00	
(3/3) clearing and grubbing road land -- do -- do				
Qty = 0.51 Hectare			Page - 24	
Rs. 51133.76/Hect.			Rs. 26078 = 00	
(4/4) Const of embankment from borrow pits -- laid up to 100m -- do -- do				
Qty = 1282.44 m ³			Page - 25	
Rs. 146.81/m ³			Rs. 185710 = 00	

Continuation

Rs 233146 = 00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5/5) Construction of Sub grade					
and earthen shoulder - do - do					
Qty = 2052 m ³				Page - 25	
Rs. 177.07/m ³				Rs. 363348 = 00	
(6/6) Construction of G.S.B (By					
mix in place method) - do					
Qty = 977.60 m ³				Page - 25	
Rs. 3343.51/m ³				Rs. 2599913 = 00	
(7/7) Providing and laying					
W.B.M. (grading - 3) with stone					
Screening - - do.					
- - do - - do					
Qty = 126.56 m ³				Page - 31	
Rs. 143.43 m ³				Page - 25	
Rs. 4619.33/m ³				Rs. 269099 m ³	
(8/24) E/w in excavation				Rs. 662555 = 00	
structure - - do -				Rs. 1247173 = 00	
Qty = 204.05 m ³				Page - 26	
Rs. 294.73/m ³				Rs. 60140 = 00	
(9/25) Filling in foundation					
trenches - do - - do					
Qty = 3.23 m ³				Page - 26	
Rs. 478.09/m ³				Rs. 1544 = 00	
(10/26) Providing P.C.C. (M-15) in					
foundation of structure - do - do					
Qty = 133.23 m ³				Page - 26	
Rs. 6141.53/m ³				Rs. 818236 = 00	

Continuation

Rs. 4738878 = 00

Rs. 5323500 = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	I	B.	D.	
(11/27) Brick masonry work					
(1:4) - - do - - do					
Qty = 27.65 m ³			Page -	26	
@ Rs. 6667.57/m ³			Rs.	184358 = 00	
(12/28) Providing P.C.C. (M-15) in					
Substructure. - do - - do					
Qty = 45.89 m ³			Page -	26	
@ Rs. 6657.97/m ³			Rs.	305534 = 00	
(13/29) Providing and laying					
R.C.C. pipe HP3 1000 mm dia					
in single row - - do - -					
do - - do					
Qty = 7.5 M			Page -	27	
@ Rs. 3743.59/M			Rs.	28077 = 00	
(14/30) Plastering with cement					
mortar (1:4) - - do - - do					
Qty = 65.89 m ²			Page -	27	
@ Rs. 194.49/m ²			Rs.	12815 = 00	
(15/32) Providing R.C.C. (M-20)					
in Substructure - - do					
Qty = 8.57 m ³			Page -	27	
@ Rs. 7030.37/m ³			Rs.	60250 = 00	
(16/33) Providing R.C.C. (M-25) in					
Superstructure. - do - - do					
Qty = 13.20 m ³			Page -	27	
@ Rs. 8083.30/m ³			Rs.	106700 = 00	

Contin

~~Rs. 5436672 = 00~~

Rs. 6021234 = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(17/34) S/F/F at H/VSD	641				
reinforcement	-	do	di		
Qty = 1.36 M.T			Page - 28		
Limited to	1.32	M.T			
@ Rs. 5138	8.64/M.T		Rs. 67833 = 00		
(18/35) Providing joint sealing					
Compounds	-	do	- do		
Qty = 15 Metre			Page - 28		
@ Rs. 40.51/M			Rs. 608 = 00		
(19/36) Providing weep holes					
- do -	-	do			
Qty = 32 no			Page - 28		
@ Rs. 122.40/each			Rs. 3917 = 00		
(20/37) Providing drainage spout					
- do -	-	do			
Qty = 04 no			Page - 28		
@ Rs. 442.24/each			Rs. 1769 = 00		
			Rs. 6095361 = 00		
Add 12% G.S.T.			+ Rs. 731443 = 00		
Add 1% L.C.			+ Rs. 60954 = 00		
			Rs. 6887758 = 00		
Less 0.03% below			(-) Rs. 2066 = 00		
			Rs. 6885692 = 00		
Less previous paid			(-) Rs. 6451124 = 00		
			Rs. 434568 = 00		

03/04/2022
J.E

Continuation

A.E

C&P

03/04/2022
F.C